The Sensational, New, AMECO
CONELRA
MONITOR
MODEL CD-1
Completely enclosed in an attractive black case and brushed
copper panel with black lettering, the AMECO Conelrad
Monitor converts any receiver, having AVC, into an effective

SPECIFICATIONS CONALERT D
llTHO U.S.A.
Model Designations:
117R905 - Stondord Cabinet Model
l 17R906 - Reloy Rock Model
Three fixed, tuned monitoring channels on o selector switch. Two channels odjustoble from
Monitor Channels: 550 Kc lo 1600 Kc, ond the third channel odjustoble from 800 Kc to 1600 Kc. (Con be
padded lower ii needed.I Eoch channel hos provision for seporote sensitivity adjustment.
Conelrad Channels: Two channels provided, 640 Kc ond 1240 Kc.
Selectivity:
Less thon 6 db down ol plus or minus 3 Kc.
More thon 40 db down ot plus or minus 14 Kc.
Alarm Sensitivity:
With RF goin adjustment set io maximum, the reloy will pull in ond hold with 5 µv or
more; set to minimum, the reloy will not pull in with less thon 500 µv.
Antenna Input: Seporote inputs for high or low impedance antennas.
Audio Output: Two wotts with less thon 10"/o totol harmonic distortion.
Loss of carrier input activates the following:
11 I Red indicator lomp on front pone!.
Alarm Indication:
121 Energizes 6.3 VAC external olorm circuit.
(31 Closes switch contacts for external olorm circuit.
(4) Speaker outomoticolly switched in for monitoring Conelrod messages which follow
carrier breok. Lock-in circuit keeps olorm octivoted until monuolly reset by operator.
False Alarm:
Momentary carrier breoks ond power failures of less thon 2½ seconds duration will not
couse olorm to operate.
Fail-Safe Alarm: Failure of ony mojor tube or component will activate the olorm for immediate attention.
Monitor Switch: The monitor switch moy be set to monitor either ourolly or silently.
Speaker:
Built-in 5" PM speaker. Provisions to connect external speakers for continuous oudibl
monitoring or simultaneous switching with the internal speaker.
e
External Alarm Switch:
An external olorm switch is provided on the front ponel which allows the operator to turn
off the external olorm circuits.
Alarm Reset: Moy be reset from front ponel or from remote location.
6BA6 RF Amplifier 6AU6 Alorm Amplifier
Tube Lineup:
6BE6 Oscillator and Mixer 6AU6 Relay Control Tube
68A6 IF Amplifier 6AQ5 Audio Output Tube
6TB DET, AVC, ond 1st Audio 6AX5GT Rectifier
Size:
15" wide x 9" high x 10½" deep. (Cobine!)
19" wide x 83/~" high x 93/~" deep. I Rock)
Weight: 21 pounds. -
Shipping W eight: 27 pounds.
Power Source: 117 volts, 50-60 cycles AC.
KAAR ENGINEERING CORP.
C■n■tll■n Offices 101 D0111lnlon lltl9., V■ncouver, I . C,
2995 MIDDLEFIELD ROAD
PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA
(for other Koor rotllo equipment, 1peclficotion sheets ore ovoiloble upon request )
Bulletin No. M0-2-6-58
wigfi
Stolen 2 Line Transparent
..
THE FCC REQUIRES THAT EVERY
2-WAY RADIO LICENSEE MUST OB
SERVE CONELRAD RADIO A LERTS.
HERE'S THE SURE W A Y TO DO IT.
POSITIVE